Result of 501/E 10-25-26	002
Form PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01) () () () () () () () () () (U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Atty Docket No.: FUJY 18.976
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 1U2∠OUC Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	Ally Docket No 1 031 10.910
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kenichi KUWAKO Mitsunobu YOSHIDA Hideki DAKE Eiichi TAKADA	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome
Security Agreement	Street Address:
Other_Resubmission of Assignment: Doc. ID. No. 102109682	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan
AUGUST 23, 2001	City:State:Zip:
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	cation, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/953,693	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers att	ached? 📮 Yes 🌠 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Katten Muchin Zavis Rosenman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Name: IP Department 15th FI.	
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
575 Madsion Avenue Street Address:	8. Deposit account number: 50-1290
New York New York 10022-2585 City:State:Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document. Brian S. Myers	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy August 7, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Form 1595 (701) 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	021098	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM U.S. Patent and Tradema
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	V V	Atty Docket No.: FUJY 18.
To the Honorable Commissioner of	of Patents and Trademarks:	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies): Nenichi KUWA Mitsunobu YOSI	HIDA	Name:POJITSU LIMITED
3) Hideki DAKE 4) Eiichi TAKAD		Internal Address: 1-1 Kamikodanka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Ja
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	attached? 🖵 Yes 🍊 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment (Merger	Olympia Addison
Security Agreement CORRECTION OF REEL/FRA Other	Change of Name	Street Address:
August	23, 2001	City:State:Zip:_
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes
If this document is being filed tog A. Patent Application No.(s)	09/953,693	lication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) Ittached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be	•	40.00
Name:Katten Muchin Zavis	Rosenman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
	tment 15th Fl.	Enclosed
Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
		8. Deposit account number:
		o. Bopoon account named
Street Address: 575 Mad	ison Avenue	50-1290
Street Address: 575 Mad New York New York City: State:		·
New York New Y	10022-2585 York Zip:	50-1290
New York City:State: 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and is a true copy of the original document.	10022-2585 Zip: DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acc
New York City:State: 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	Tork 10022-2585 Zip: DO NOT USE I belief, the foregoing in ument.	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acc E THIS SPACE information is true and correct and any attached cop

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

•		······································
FORM PTO- Expires 0f/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	MAY 2 3 2002 65	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
	PATENTSONLY	ລີ້.
TO: The Comp	missioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original Type Conveyance Type	al document(s) or copy(ies).
X New	Assignment Securit	y Agreement
Documei		of Name
Reel #	on of PTO Error Frame # U.S. Govern Ve Document (For Use ONLY by U.S. Go	nment
Reel #	Frame # Departmental File	Secret File
Conveying	Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveyi	- LACCULOIT DATE
Name (line 1)	Kenichi KUWAKO	Month Day Year
Name (line 2)		
Second Party		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Mitsunobu YOSHIDA	08 23 01
Name (line 2)		
Receiving P	Party Mark if additional n	ames of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1)	FUJITSU LIMITED	If document to be record is an assignment and th
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome	of a domestic representative is attache
	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address (line 3)	City State/Country	211-8588 Zip Code
Domestic R	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receive	ring Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 1) Address (line 2)		
Address (line 2)		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and A	Address Area Code and Telephone Number	(212)940-8800
Name Rosenman & Colin	LLP	
Address (line 1) 575 Madison Aven	ue	
Address (line 2) New York, NY 100)22-2585	
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4) Attorney Docket N	o.: FUJY 18.976	
Pages Enter the total nu including any att	imber of pages of the attached conveyance docume tachments.	nt # 2
Application Number(s) or P	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ditional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Nu Patent Application Nu	umber or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers fo	r the same property). Number(s)
Patent Application No.		
If this document is being filed together w signed by the first named executing inve	ith a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application	was Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty	(PCT)	
Enter PCT application	PCT PCT	PCT
<u>only if</u> a U.S. Applicati has not been assigne		PCT
Number of Properties	Enter the total number of properties involved. #	1
Fee Amount Fe	ee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed Deposit Account 🗶	
(Enter for payment by deposit ac	count or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #	50-1290
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowle	edge and belief, the foregoing information is true are copy of the original document. Charges to deposit a	nd correct and any account are authorized, as
indicated herein.	CLANGE	
Samson Helfgott		9/17/01
Name of Person Signing	g Signature	Date

Name (line 1) Hideaki DAKE Name (line 2) Name (line 1) Elichi TAKADA Name (line 2) Name (line 2)	tion Date Day Year 23 01 tion Date Day Year 23 01
Name (line 1) Hideaki DAKE Name (line 2) Name (line 1) Execute Month Name (line 2) Name (line 2) Execute Month Name (line 2) Execute Month Name (line 2) Execute Month	Day Year 23 01 tion Date Day Year 23 01 tion Date
Name (line 1) Hideaki DAKE Name (line 2) Name (line 1) Execut Month Name (line 2) Name (line 2) Execut Month Name (line 2) Execut Month Name (line 2) Execut Month	Day Year 23 01 tion Date Day Year 23 01 tion Date
Name (line 2) Execute Month Name (line 1) Elichi TAKADA Name (line 2) Execute Month	tion Date Day Year 23 01
Name (line 1) Elichi TAKADA 08 2 Name (line 2) Execut	Day Year
Name (line 2) Execut	tion Date
Execut Month	
	Day Year
Name (line 2)	369
Receiving Party(ies) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	7.6
Enter additional Receiving Party(ies)	360
	t to be recorded =
Name (line 2) receiving particular domiciled in	arty is not n the United
of a domes	appointment stic representative
must be a s document fr	from
Address (line 2) Assignment	(L)
Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code	
is an assign	t to be recorded nment and the
·	n the United appointment of a
Address (line 1) attached. (li	epresentative is Designation must Ite document from
Address (line 2) Assignment	£.)
Address (line 3) City State/Country Zip Code	
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property	y).
Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)	

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. FUJY 18.976

					new and useful invent ATIONS SYSTEM	tion in :
for which						
ioi willon						•
(check one)	[×]		s being filed concu	•		
	[]	7 -	for a Patent of the U	Jnited States was f	iled on	
	[]		ication Serial No.	·		
and WHERE	•	FUJITSU LII				
having a place		isiness at 1-8588 Japai	-	aka 4-chome,	Nakahara-ku, 1	. ASSIGNEE
				st in, to and under	the said invention and	the said application:
valuable cons ferred and set successors, le said United S which may be protection, ind filed for said applications a Patent Laws in international and all forms cates and des all extensions ASSIGN Official of ar forms of ind successors, le	siderate to over, gal regal re	ion, the receipt and by these presentatives and application and a need thereon and g, without limite tion in any course right to claim for United States, the united States, the dustrial property which may be gravals and reissue uthorizes and result property prote presentatives and	of which is hereby resents does hereby assigns, the entire all divisions, renewed all reissues and ation, all application on try or countries for the same the protection includes the corporection, include anted for said investing the Commits of the Commits foreign to the Urction on application dissigns, in according	y acknowledged, the y sell, assign, transfer and continuation extensions thereoms for patents, utiliforeign to the Unitionity rights derive convention for the unitry in which any ling, without limits and country in any country in the term of Patents sited States, whose ons as aforesaid, it ance with the term	the said ASSIGNOR, after and set over, unti- terest in, to and under ons thereof, and all Pof; and all application ity models, and design ted States, together and from said United South application is for ation, patents, utility and Trademarks of the duty it is to issue patents of this instrument.	paid, and other good and has sold, assigned, trans- to the said ASSIGNEE, its the said invention, and the atents of the United States are for industrial property as which may hereafter be with the right to file such tates application under the rial Property, or any other filed, as may be applicable; models, inventor's certificant to the United States and the United States, and any atents or other evidence or the said ASSIGNEE, its
not executed,	, and v	vill not execute,	any agreement in c	onflict herewith.		st herein assigned, and has
legal representation legal rep	ntative s, exec g poss	es and assigns, a cute all divisions ible to aid the sa	ny facts known res d, continuing, reiss	pecting said inventue. Sue and foreign app	tion, and testify in an plications, make all ri	ASSIGNEE, its successors, y legal proceeding, sign all ightful oaths, and generally signs, to obtain and enforce
Full name of	f sole o	or first inventor	Kenichi KUW	AKO		
Inventor's si		7/	8. 7/	1	Date	August 23, 2001
		Kawasaki, Ja			Citizenship	•
				1-1, Kamiko	danaka 4-chome	Nakahara-ku.
			i-shi, Kanaga			
		•				
						•
		nd joint inventor		nobu YOSHIDA		
Second Inve	entor's	signature	utunolu	Goshica	Date	August 23, 2001
Residence _	Ka	awasaki, Jap			Citizenship	
Post Office	Addre					e, Nakahara-ku,
		Kawasa	ki-shi, Kanaq	awa 211-8588	Japan	
E11	·f +h:	l joint inventor, i	if any <u>Hideki</u>	DAKE		
		signature			Date Date	August 23, 2001
		wasaki, Jap			Citizenship	Japanese
Post Office	Addr	ess <u>c/o FUJ</u>	ITSU LIMITED,	1-1, Kamiko	danaka 4-chome	, Nakahara ku,
		Kawasak	i-shi, Kanaga	awa 211-8588	Japan	

Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any	Eiichi TAKADA
Inventor's Signature Ecicli Jakada	Date August 23, 2001
Residence Kawasaki, Japan	
	Citizenship Japanese
Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1	, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,
Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-sh	ni, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan
Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any	
Inventor's Signature	Date
Residence	
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of sixth joint inventor, if any	
Inventor's Signature	Date
Residence	
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of seventh joint inventor, if any	
Inventor's Signature	
Residence	,
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of eighth joint inventor, if any	
Inventor's Signature	Date
Residence	
	Citizenship
Post Office Address	

RECORDED: 05/23/2002